
R
A
N
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T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:31.27

1st
Quarter

1:00.94
(0:29.67)

2nd
Quarter

1:32.28
(0:31.35)

3rd
Quarter

2:01.84
(0:29.55)

4th
Quarter

2:31.47
(0:29.63)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 6
HES MY REASON 

52.16 0:29.55

03.96 07.42 
15.30 1:01.03 1:00.91 0:59.18 0:31.27 [1] 

1:00.94 [1] 1:32.28 [1] 2:01.84 [1] 2:31.47 
2:00.21 

1:59.49 +23m 2:31.47
Lead Q3

(0:29.67) (0:31.36) (0:29.55) (0:29.63) 

Matt Elkins 214m 811m 808m 805m 446m 406m 405m 403m 402m 1616m 

2 8
SKYLAR BREE 

50.76 0:29.57

03.90 07.35 
14.75 1:00.98 1:01.89 1:00.60 0:32.62 [6] 

1:02.20 [5] 1:33.61 [8] 2:04.09 [8] 2:34.22 
2:01.57 

2:01.65 +6m 36.8m 
Lead Q1

(0:29.56) (0:31.41) (0:30.48) (0:30.12) 

Gary Bond 203m 805m 805m 805m 437m 402m 402m 402m 402m 1609m 

3 9
DIAMOND DEANO 

51.26 0:29.91

03.98 07.38 
15.02 0:59.89 1:00.18 1:01.50 0:32.99 [7] 

1:02.97 [8] 1:32.88 [3] 2:03.15 [2] 2:34.38 
2:01.39 

2:01.78 +38m 38.9m 
Lead Q2

(0:29.98) (0:29.91) (0:30.27) (0:31.23) 

Leonard Cain 208m 818m 819m 815m 444m 409m 409m 410m 405m 1633m 

4 5
TAURUS BROMAC NZ 

51.77 0:29.88

03.84 07.22 
15.35 0:59.85 1:00.16 1:01.63 0:33.36 [9] 

1:03.33 [9] 1:33.21 [5] 2:03.50 [4] 2:34.85 
2:01.48 

2:02.15 +39m 45.2m 
Lead Q2

(0:29.97) (0:29.88) (0:30.28) (0:31.35) 

Jack Chapple 211m 819m 819m 817m 443m 409m 410m 410m 407m 1636m 

5 2
SINGER SNAP 

50.44 0:30.26

03.87 07.32 
15.03 1:00.93 1:00.91 1:01.38 0:32.60 [5] 

1:02.88 [7] 1:33.53 [7] 2:03.79 [6] 2:34.92 
2:02.31 

2:02.21 +29m 46.2m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.28) (0:30.65) (0:30.26) (0:31.12) 

Taleah McMullen 206m 813m 815m 818m 438m 407m 406m 409m 409m 1631m 

6 7
STONES 

51.88 0:29.72

03.83 07.19 
14.47 1:01.12 1:02.10 1:02.43 0:32.15 [4] 

1:01.88 [4] 1:33.28 [6] 2:03.98 [7] 2:35.71 
2:03.55 

2:02.83 +5m 56.8m 
Lead Q1

(0:29.72) (0:31.40) (0:30.70) (0:31.73) 

Zac Chappenden 202m 805m 805m 805m 435m 402m 402m 402m 402m 1609m 

7 4
MONTANA ONE 

50.90 0:29.55

04.06 07.77 
15.43 1:00.93 1:01.93 1:03.59 0:33.01 [8] 

1:02.56 [6] 1:33.94 [9] 2:04.49 [9] 2:37.54 
2:04.52 

2:04.28 +8m 81.4m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.55) (0:31.38) (0:30.55) (0:33.04) 

Noel Parrish 207m 805m 805m 805m 439m 403m 402m 402m 402m 1610m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-01-29

Race 3: COMFORT INN & SUITES NORTHGATE UP TO NR40 PATHWAY PACE (SKY
2) - 2040m

29 January 2026 - 1:48PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available
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First
50m

First
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First
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First
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Half
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Half
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Time

0:31.27

1st
Quarter

1:00.94
(0:29.67)

2nd
Quarter

1:32.28
(0:31.35)

3rd
Quarter

2:01.84
(0:29.55)

4th
Quarter

2:31.47
(0:29.63)

Last
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Mile
Rate

Distance
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Time/

Margin

8 1
LONG TIME COMING 

52.24 0:29.98

03.76 07.12 
14.46 1:01.23 1:02.06 1:05.77 0:31.67 [3] 

1:01.65 [3] 1:32.91 [4] 2:03.72 [5] 2:38.69 
2:07.00 

2:05.18 0m 96.7m 
Lead Q1

(0:29.98) (0:31.25) (0:30.81) (0:34.96) 

Brendan Barnes 202m 805m 805m 805m 431m 402m 402m 402m 402m 1609m 

9 3
ENZED FLYER 

53.57 0:29.90

03.74 07.01 
14.27 1:01.33 1:01.98 1:08.03 0:31.34 [2] 

1:01.24 [2] 1:32.67 [2] 2:03.22 [3] 2:40.70 
2:09.36 

2:06.77 +6m 123.7m
Lead Q1

(0:29.90) (0:31.43) (0:30.55) (0:37.48) 

Angus Garrard 206m 805m 805m 805m 437m 402m 402m 402m 402m 1609m 

Redcliffe-Professional-2026-01-29

Race 3: COMFORT INN & SUITES NORTHGATE UP TO NR40 PATHWAY PACE (SKY
2) - 2040m

29 January 2026 - 1:48PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available
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